3. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2016 & GauM Turngau Landshut

Sa 18.06.2016 23:22

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 1
Pl Name Zeit
Damen A (4) 4.9km 210 Hm 15P
1(56) 2(57) 3(58) 4(59) 5(60) 6(61) 7(62) 8(63) 9(64) 10(65) 11(66) 12(67)
13(68) 14(69) 15(70) z
1 MeiRner Britta 54:58 1:04 6:55 9:00 9:27 13:08 14:24 20:25 22:37 29:24 34:26 42:.04 46:09
OLV Landshut 1:04 5:51 2:05 0:27 3:41 1:16 6:01 2:12 6:47 5:02 7:38 4:05
4756 51:49 54:17 54:58
1:47 3:53 2:28 0:41
2 Schops Anna 57:00 1:19 9:04 11:06 11:34 15:14 16:32 22:29 24:36 31:28 36:16 44:07 48:16
OLV Landshut 1:19 7:45 2:02 0:28 3:40 1:18 5:57 2:07 6:52 4:48 7:51 4:09
49:57 5355 56:16 57:00
1:41 3:58 2:21 0:44
3 Manoilova Olga 70:12 1:19 7:38 10:11 12:08 1851 20:41 28:15 30:40 37:37 43:28 53:05 60:42
OC Miinchen 1:19 6:19 2:33 1:57 6:43 1:50 7:34 2:25 6:57 5:51 9:37 7:37
61:53 66:33 69:20 70:12
1:11 4:40 2:47 0:52
4 Wilke Katharina 86:44 1:42 11:08 13:15 14:21 23:25 32:46 40:54 43:42 50:32 57:46 70:01 76:39
OLG Regensburg 1:42 9:26 2:07 1:06 9:04 9:21 8:08 2:48 6:50 7:14  12:15 6:38
78:04 82:27 85:48 86:44
1:25 4:23 3:21 0:56
Herren A (10) 4.9km 210 Hm 15P
1(56) 2(57) 3(58) 4(59) 5(60) 6(61) 7(62) 8(63) 9(64) 10(65) 11(66) 12(67)
13(68) 14(69) 15(70) z
1 Weid Uwe 42:25 0:45 5:00 6:44 7:17 10:58 12:01 16:09 17:49 21:13 25:27 32:04 35:40
OLV Landshut 0:45 4:15 1:44 0:33 3:41 1:03 4:08 1:40 3:24 4:14 6:37 3:36
36:37 39:45  41:47 42:25
0:57 3:08 2:02 0:38
2 Natho Ronny 43:35 0:48 5:07 6:40 7:09 10149 12:07 16:11 17:53 21:34 2557 32:36 36:05
OC Miunchen 0:48 4:19 1:33 0:29 3:40 1:18 4:04 1:42 3:41 4:23 6:39 3:29
36:59 40:47 42:54 43:35
0:54 3:48 2:07 0:41
3 Korner Ralph 43:38 0:52 4:47 6:36 7:12 1046 11:57 16:00 17:26 21:56 26:49 33:23 37:14
OLV Landshut 0:52 3:55 1:49 0:36 3:34 1:11 4:03 1:26 4:30 4:53 6:34 3:51
38:07 41:14 43:06 43:38
0:53 3:07 1:52 0:32
4 Weinig Peter 45:41 0:48 5:10 6:46 754 11:25 12:44 1729 19:00 23:.00 27:16 34:37 3841
OC Miinchen 0:48 4:22 1:36 1:08 3:31 1:19 4:45 1:31 4:00 4:16 7:21 4:04
39:35 42:45 45:.00 4541
0:54 3:10 2:15 0:41
5 Cherniavsky Sergey 50:27 1:02 6:11 7:59 8:34 12:15 13:58 18:17 20:05 24:25 29:43 37:48 42:08
OC Miinchen 1:02 5:09 1:48 0:35 3:41 1:43 4:19 1:48 4:20 5:18 8:05 4:20
43:06 46:54 49:35 50:27
0:58 3:48 2:41 0:52
6 Liebl Siegfried 51:56 1:12 6:30 9:43  10:11  14:30 15148 19:36  22:14 26:52 31:21 39:47 44:23
TV Osterhofen 1:12 5:18 3:13 0:28 4:19 1:18 3:48 2:38 4:38 4:29 8:26 4:36
45:17 4852 51:11 51:56
0:54 3:35 2:19 0:45
7  Korner Christoph 60:14 0:45 6:15 8:18 8:56 1543 17:29 25:04 27:13 33:13 38:38 46:56 51:19
OLV Landshut 0:45 5:30 2:03 0:38 6:47 1:46 7:35 2:09 6:00 5:25 8:18 4:23
53:39 57:03 59:30 60:14
2:20 3:24 2:27 0:44
8 Lang Florian 61:26 1:53 10:25 12:44 13:36 18:04 19:44 26:48 29:35 34:53 3941 48:22 52:49
OLV Landshut 1:53 8:32 2:19 0:52 4:28 1:40 7:04 2:47 5:18 4:48 8:41 4:27
53:54 57:41 60:37 61:26
1:05 3:47 2:56 0:49
9 Schwanitz Jurgen 66:40 1:11 8:17 10:28 11:19 16:37 19:26 27:56 30:27 34:54 40:06 50:38 55:45
OLA TSV Deggendorf 1:11 7:06 2:11 0:51 5:18 2:49 8:30 2:31 4:27 5:12  10:32 5:07
57:00 61:02 65:50 66:40
1:15 4:02 4:48 0:50
10  Arboreanu Antoniu 82:35 3:50 10:59 12:51 13:33 19:30 21:19 32:44 35:23 48:10 55:30 66:34 71:44
- Minchen - 3:50 7:09 1:52 0:42 5:57 1:49 11:25 2:39 1247 7:20 11:04 5:10
73:00 77:02 81:46 82:35
1:16 4:02 4:44 0:49
Damen B (9) 3.4km 110 Hm 12P
1(71) 2(58) 3(57) 4(65) 5(59) 6(74) 7(66) 8(76) 9(67) 10(68) 11(69) 12(70)
z
1 Liebl Gertrud 35:28 3:20 6:43 8:28 10:27 13:32 17:25 20:45 25:24 26:38 27:54 31:50 34:34
TV Osterhofen 3:20 3:23 1:45 1:59 3:05 3:53 3:20 4:39 1:14 1:16 3:56 2:44
35:28
0:54
2 Ropertz Jana 41:50 4:30 8:10 9:58 12:25 15149 19:43 23:10 29:06 31:40 33:22 37:49 40:50
OLV Landshut 4:30 3:40 1:48 2:27 3:24 3:54 3:27 5:56 2:34 1:42 4:27 3:01
41:50
1:00
3 Cherniavsky Inessa 44:25 5:19 8:47 11:10 13:20 17:11 23:12 26:56 33:06 34:16 35:23 40:00 43:33
OC Miinchen 5:19 3:28 2:23 2:10 3:51 6:01 3:44 6:10 1:10 1:07 4:37 3:33
44:25

0:52
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Pl Name Zeit
Damen B (9) 3.4km 110Hm 12P (Forts.)
1(71) 2(58) 3(57) 4(65) 5(9) 6(74) 7(66) 8(76) 9(67) 10(68) 11(69) 12(70)
z
4 Bauer Iris 47:56 3:23 7:49 14:57 16:58 22:38 26:41 30:51 36:28 38:09 39:34 44:02 46:58
TV Osterhofen 3:23 4:26 7:08 2:01 5:40 4:03 4:10 5:37 1:41 1:25 4:28 2:56
47:56
0:58
5 Engl Veronika 62:04 6:47 12:35 16:17 20:42 26:05 31:04 36:50 44:15 50:19 51:49 57:52 61:12
TSV Natternberg 6:47 5:48 3:42 4:25 5:23 4:59 5:46 7:25 6:04 1:30 6:03 3:20
62:04
0:52
6  Fritz Martha 63:26 4:28 10:19 14:49 1859 24:22 30:30 37:12 44:10 46:33 49:26 56:40 62:24
TV Osterhofen 4:28 5:51 4:30 4:10 5:23 6:08 6:42 6:58 2:23 2:53 7:14 5:44
63:26
1:02
7  Hansbauer Julia 63:56 8:36 14:33 18:04 22:26 27:52 32:54 38:38 46:05 52:08 53:39 59:41 63:03
TSV Natternberg 8:36 5:57 3:31 4:22 5:26 5:02 5:44 7:27 6:03 1:31 6:02 3:22
63:56
0:53
8 Schdps Angelika 72:10 4:31 9:12 13:06 16:00 28:58 46:01 51:18 57:14 59:26 61:09 67:13 71:06
OLV Landshut 4:31 4:41 3:54 2:54 12:58 17:03 5:17 5:56 2:12 1:43 6:04 3:53
72:10
1:04
9 Pilz Linda 74:01 5:59 12:27 15:17 31:46 36:05 40:52 46:03 54:02 56:14 60:55 67:58 72:39
OLV Landshut 5:59 6:28 2:50 16:29 4:19 4:47 5:11 7:59 2:12 4:41 7:03 4:41
74:01
1:22
Herren B (15) 3.4km 110 Hm 12P

1(71) 2(58) 3(57) 4(65) 5(59) 6(74) 7(66) 8(76) 9(67) 10(68) 11(69) 12(70)
z

1 Werthmann Gerhard 32:13 3:18 6:33 8:03 9:34 12:23 15141 1927 23:50 24:58 26:00 29:27 31:33
OLV Landshut 3:18 3:15 1:30 1:31 2:49 3:18 3:46 4:23 1:08 1:02 3:27 2:06
32:13
0:40
2 Zoltner Helge 34:50 2:59 5:58 9:57 11:44 14:25 17:58 20:53 24:45 27:47 2854 31:57 34:10
OLV Landshut 2:59 2:59 3:59 1:47 2:41 3:33 2:55 3:52 3:02 1:.07 3:03 2:13
34:50
0:40
3 Meil3ner Ralph 35:09 3:14 6:11 7:44  11:50 15:02 18:22 21:34 25:59 27:.01 28:.05 31:35 34:12
OLV Landshut 3:14 2:57 1:33 4:06 3:12 3:20 3:12 4:25 1:02 1:04 3:30 2:37
35:09
0:57
4 Bauer Alexander 37:41 3:38 7:00 8:26 10:09 13:30 17:41 21:15 26:41 27:57 29:02 33:49 36:55
TV Osterhofen 3:38 3:22 1:26 1:43 3:21 4:11 3:34 5:26 1:16 1:05 4:47 3:06
37:41
0:46
5 Ortner Michael 39:25 3:11 6:31 8:27 10:32 13:39 17:22 22:32 27:17 2839 30:13 35:03 38:25
- Seefeld - 31 3:20 1:56 2:05 3:.07 3:43 5:10 4:45 1:22 1:34 4:50 3:22
39:25
1:00
6  Rebenits Silver 40:44 3:06 6:49 9:41  11:56 15:47 19149 24:49 30:04 31:29 3255 37:19 40:04
OK Kape 3:06 3:43 2:52 2:15 3:51 4:02 5:00 5:15 1:25 1:26 4:24 2:45
40:44 7:43
0:40 *59
7  Oechler Dieter 43:31 3:55 7:40 9:49 15:.07 20:59 24:55 28:09 33:09 34:29 3547 39:35 42:21
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 3:55 3:45 2:09 5:18 5:52 3:56 3:14 5:00 1:20 1:18 3:48 2:46
43:31
1:10
8 Kumpfbeck Josef 45:10 6:05 9:42 11:26 13:27 20:02 24:10 29:18 34:27 3556 37:08 41:31 44:24
TV Osterhofen 6:05 3:37 1:44 2:01 6:35 4:08 5:08 5:09 1:29 1:12 4:23 2:53
45:10
0:46
9 Weigold Peter 47:16 4:26 13:57 16:19 18:08 21:09 2521 29:13 34:00 3553 37:18 42:58 46:34
TV Osterhofen 4:26 9:31 2:22 1:49 3:01 4:12 3:52 4:47 1:53 1:25 5:40 3:36
47:16
0:42
10  Schimonsky Michael 53:00 5:17 9:12  12:23 15:.05 20:04 25:10 29:26 36:00 37:33 3855 44:37 5154
OLG Regensburg 5:17 3:55 3:11 2:42 4:59 5:06 4:16 6:34 1:33 1:22 5:42 7:17
53:00
1:06
11 Huber Klaus 53:28 3:14 6:16 7:48 9:46 19:00 23:09 31:32 36:33 38:19 41:.04 46:10 52:41
OLV Landshut 3:14 3:02 1:32 1:58 9:14 4:09 8:23 5:01 1:46 2:45 5:06 6:31
53:28
0:47
12 Werthmann Arndt 56:25 3:23 10146 13:26 23:34 29:57 34:48 38:05 43:.01 44:28 4550 49:36 55:32
OLV Landshut 3:23 7:23 2:40 10:08 6:23 4:51 3:17 4:56 1:27 1:22 3:46 5:56
56:25 11:27  26:47

0:53 *59 *58
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Pl

Name

Herren B (15)

13

14

Lorenz Rudolf
OLA TSV Deggendorf

Hagen Alexander
TSV Jetzendorf

Celorio Felix
TSV Natternberg

Schiler C (12)

1 Ritzenthaler Kayla
TSV Jetzendorf
2 Hétzinger Verena
TSV Natternberg
3 Oechler Jakob
OLV Landshut
4  Bisani Pia
TSV Natternberg
5  Wimmer Christina
DJK SB Landshut
6  Mieslinger Sophia
DJK SB Landshut
7  Korner Rafael
TSV Rapid Vilsheim
8  Oechler Moritz
OLV Landshut
9  Weigl Claudia
TV Osterhofen
10  Oechler Lukas
OLV Landshut
11 Pilz Moritz
OLV Landshut
12 Pilz Marlon
OLV Landshut
Offen C (4)
1 Prii Aapo
- Tartu -
2 Voit Marga
DARC Franken
3 Oechler Waltraud
OLV Landshut
Weid Angelika

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses

O-Wandern (11)

10

Korner Walter

OLV Landshut

Fischl Heinz

- Klessing -

von der Sitt Wilhelm

- Mietraching -

Reinelt Nicole

TSV Griesbach
Tegelkamp Margot

TSV Griesbach

Schierle Johann

TSV Ammerndorf
Schierle Beate

TSV Ammerndorf
MeiRner Karin

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
Ziesmann Horst

TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Ziesmann Ingrid

TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Nirschl Willi

Zeit

3.4km 110Hm 12P

59:42

64.03

Aufg

1(71)
z

4:38
4:38
59:42
1:11
2:57
2:57
64:03
1:05

33:45
33:45
131:20
28:22

2(58)

9:56
5:18

6:05
3:08

43:09
9:24

1.9km 60Hm 7P

17:29

19:49

20:19

21:44

32:29

32:32

35:00

37:26

39:07

40:32

40:36

40:52

1(56)

1:51
1:51
1:07
1:07
1:16
1:16
3:06
3:06
2:19
2:19
2:23
2:23
1:49
1:49
1:37
1:37
4:23
4:23
3:05
3:05
31
3:11
3:17
3:17

2(71)

4:13
2:22
4:15
3:08
5:59
4:43
6:20
3:14
5:16
2:57
5:19
2:56
14:02
12:13
7:05
5:28
10:40
6:17
11:04
7:59
11:07
7:56
11:20
8:03

1.9km 60 Hm 7P

26:08

32:56

39:03

Fehlst

1(56)

3:04
3:04
2:40
2:40
1:40
1:40

2(71)
8:14
5:10
8:05
5:25
7:29
5:49

11:46
11:46

3.0km 130Hm 9P

54:30
56:31
56:33
61:47
61:47
76:45
77:17
78:23
78:55

78:59

Aufg

1(56)

2:12
2:12
1:42
1:42
1:40
1:40
2:55
2:55
2:55
2:55
4:52
4:52
5:05
5:05
6:45
6:45
71
711
6:56
6:56

4:14

2(69)

7:15
5:03
7:34
5:52
7:30
5:50
10:21
7:26
10:23
7:28
14:53
10:01
15:23
10:18
17:23
10:38
17:39
10:28
17:20
10:24

25:57

3(57)

12:13
2:17

8:14
2:09
26:00
*68

45:56
2:47

3(72)

5:51
1:38
6:14
1:59
7:43
1:44
8:15
1:55
7:01
1:45
7:04
1:45
16:28
2:26
9:32
2:27
13:20
2:40
14:42
3:38
14:49
3:42
14:51
3:31

3(72)

11:48
3:34
11:21
3:16
9:36
2:07
15:15
3:29

3(74)

9:30
2:15
12:26
4:52
12:42
5:12
13:33
3:12
13:37
3:14
19:32
4:39
20:43
5:20
22:08
4:45
22:14
4:35
22:11
4:51

43:18

4(65)

21:27
9:14

10:27
2:13

52:16
6:20

4(73)

8:35
2:44
9:04
2:50
10:10
2:27
11:07
2:52
9:54
2:53
9:57
2:53
20:00
3:32
12:37
3:05
16:38
3:18
20:50
6:08
20:48
5:59
20:57
6:06

4(73)

15:53
4:05
16:46
5:25
12:37
3:01

20:38
5:23

4(77)

20:49
11:19
20:53

8:27
21:00

8:18
21:47

8:14
21:49

8:12
32:32
13:00
32:28
11:45
34:25
12:17
34:30
12:16
34:24
12:13

63:19

5(59)

25:19
3:52

13:35
3:08

70:34
18:18

5(74)

10:50
2:15
11:37
2:33
13:05
2:55
13:38
2:31
12:20
2:26
12:18
2:21
22:56
2:56
15:42
3:05
23:26
6:48
24:48
3:58
24:54
4:06
25:00
4:03

5(78)

26:25
5:36
28:51
7:58
28:57
7:57
28:43
6:56
28:31
6:42
41:35
9:03
41:22
8:54
43:42
9:17
43:46
9:16
43:32
9:08

76:26

(Forts.)
6(74)

30:19
5:00

21:06
7:31

82:47
12:13

6(75)

13:18
2:28
14:17
2:40
15:44
2:39
16:19
2:41
27:57
15:37
27:58
15:40
26:32
3:36
30:56
15:14
29:57
6:31
29:30
4:42
29:29
4:35
29:50
4:50

6(75)

21:40
3:40
25:08
3:50
30:57
15:13

29:46
9:08

7(66)

36:01
5:42

30:22
9:16

95:01
12:14

7(70)

16:45
3:27
18:41
4:24
19:38
3:54
20:43
4:24
31:39
3:42
31:40
3:42
33:34
7:02
36:24
5:28
37:53
7:56
38:57
9:27
39:05
9:36
38:58
9:08

7(70)

25:06
3:26
31:17
6:09
36:24
5:27

39:05
9:19

7(76)

40:50

41:06

8(76)

42:47
6:46

51:52
21:30

102:58
7:57

17:29
0:44
19:49
1:08
20:19
0:41
21:44
1:01
32:29
0:50
32:32
0:52
35:00
1:26
37:26
1:02
39:07
1:14
40:32
1:35
40:36
1:31
40:52
1:54

26:08
1:02
32:56
1:39
39:03
2:39

40:59
1:54

8(66)

47:29
6:39
48:26
7:20
48:41
7:08
53:01
9:53
52:52
9:41
65:12
9:37
65:55
10:09
67:32
9:18
67:24
7:55
67:13
7:54

9(67)

44:39
1:52

53:52
2:00

9(70)
52:53

54:48

10(68)

46:19
1:40

8:26
*72

54:30
1:37
56:31
1:43
56:33
1:42
61:47
2:11
61:47
2:05
76:45
3:01
77:17
3:08
78:23
2:51
78:55
3:.01
78:59
3:16

11(69) 12(70)

54:51 58:31
8:32 3:40
60:06 62:58
4:23 2:52
36:40

*68
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Pl Name Zeit
O-Wandern (11) 3.0km 130 Hm 9P (Forts.)

1(56) 2(69) 3(74) 4(77) 5(78) 6(67) 7(76)

- Landshut - 4:14  21:43  17:21 20:01 13:07

8(66)

9(70)

z



